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0 THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSfl3JSJSEHS TOWN OF SUUTHBOROUBH 0

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
NAME & ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL

RATE 13. 10

AREA
EQV
ODE

REAL ESTATE
VALUES

TOTAL VALUE

PAGE 2

ASSESSMENTS

TAX
C
0
D
E

BILL NUMBER

AMOUNT

TOTAL TAX & ASSMNTS

ISTPAVMENT

PAYMENT RECORD

1ST PAYMENT
SCKYINT A&TT PAC OAfl ST *SAT ST PPC PAIl

2ND PAYMENT
rq0

0

0

0

0

I:

33912i A J BIREN & COMPRI.Y INC DORP 3829 — 50. 1Ej! a.
00100340 SIREN ALAN J 3S2!3 P 15. iE

30 TURNPIKE ROAD ——— —

SUITE 10 _......... —
SOUTHBOROUGH Mh 01772 50.1B —

1032 30 TURNPIKE LOAD i.8LMT
Li

5020 — — — ———‘ —

3300 A SPECKLED ACORN INDIV 13300 174.2j I_ F —

00100070 TROY BETTE NIKON S 133021 p
35 OAK HILL ROAD .0Q —
SOUTHBOROUGH Mn 01772 —

174.2
3129 35 OAR HILL !OAD I S5.7E
Le

5010
5050 PT & T COMI1UNICAIONS OF NEW rELE 1361I0 — 1/81

-

- IflLF lflLI —

0121100040 PROPERTY TAX UNIT 1t02’ P 905.0———-——— ———— —
p o BOX 1329 .___

P1ORRIS1UWN N: 07962
782.91 — — —

18 VARIOUS L(ICPLS 877.8’—
I

tFLPC MpIac

L3 I —
5050 C

3250 ABB POWER T & U CII INC ORP 2062 —

0010012P ABS POWER T & D CUMPANY INC 2066’ P 245.3Z--
1’2121 MAIN CAMPUS ‘RIVE 81./_____
RALEIGH NI 27606

270.67 —
34 333 TURNPIKE lOAD 107. 1E— ——

L4
s€t2o —

—

3540 ABLE REALTY ASSOC ATES INDIV 2294
001002’ TASSIA JOSEPH 2294 P 17.2:____

11 MAIN STREET .Ø —

P 0 BOX .,i5
SOUTHBOROUGH Nil 01772 30.0 —

2063 11 MAIN sTRE:T I 12.BE—
PI’c.c

Lj I

5010
— :

3540 ACE CLEANERS INDIV 1390 — ia.ar -
0040’2’850 WHAND SEONGSO 139p

14 MAIN STREET : .0_ —
SOUTHBOROUGH PR 01772 : -v

18.2:1 —

3244 14 MAIN STRE:T 18.2— — —

L £
MCFUNO

5010
39912’ ADVANTIS CORP — ‘‘.r -
00700010 C/O MARVIN F POER & CO 130w

800 THREE LINCOLN CENTER LB1 —
DALLAS T 75240 .4

17.03 —
—

3251 VARiOUS LJCALS 17.0Z— —

L 7
5020 — —

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
TOTAL
TAT

1787 875jqwk_T 2, .4.3Ii4hi
TAX & MSUNT I PAGE

J ‘bOnN j 610dTh

0 12385B (3189) 0
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B

NAME & ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL
AREA

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MAS&lJSETTS
- TDL.JN OF SOUTHBOROUGH

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
TE to. lIt’ £

PAGE PAYMENT RECORD

EQV
ODE

REAL ESTATE
VALUES

TOTAL VALUE ASSESSMENTS

TAX

C
0
D
E

BILL NUMBER

AMOUNT

TOTAL TAX & ASSMNTS

1ST PAYMENT

3C PAYICIT

1ST PAYMENT
TIMEST AAATE anEwT P bATE WTM An APT P* DATE

2ND PAYMENT

a

0

0

0

0

0
C
0,
0,
0

N
‘9
0

0
I’

to
LU
z
to

EI
a

3480 BOSTON ROOFING & JESIGN CORP DURP £178 — 80.93
OO1OIZ(21C 6t73 P 56.21—

251 BOSTON ROPI) .00_
SOUTHBOROUGH M 01772

80.9 —

ttfl abi BOSTON ROD 24 7E
Li — —

5020
3430 BOSTONWEST CRERTI’E INDIV £270 — B.14 —

— .&... —

@atootso NAIORftN RENEE & ROBERT £27 p 26.97— —* —

PU BOX 73 .00_ —

SOLJTHBOROUGH M 01772
82.1k —

28.32 12 PPRKERVIUE RO(4D 55_‘7- —

L2 —

5010
3390 BOTTOM LINE EXCHRHGE CO INC ORP 13562 — 1/1.Eb —-;- — w —

00100560 135E2 P 98.4S— —
10 TURNPIKE RDPD
SOUTHBOROUGH Mi 01772 1 ——

177.6 —
2758 to TURNPIKE LORD 79.1i—
L3 —

5020
3390 BROWN VPN & STORP( ;E COMPPNY — DORP 7550 — ‘d81 1 E

TITLE TITLE

0000 THE MOVERS GROUP /szIa P 50.21 — —
35 TURNPIKE RORD .oQ — —
SOUTHBOROUGH Nii 01772

98.9 —
75 35 TURNPIKE JRD 48.7Q——— —

L

nErUp nuT_c

5020 — — —
: Ta TA,

I
nILE TITLE

—

I ,AES
AFEES tEEd

-___-___: DEcLINE MFUPC

— -
: Ta

I
TITLE TITLE

I —

I :anocs ,aAS
I —

: EEEUNO

-____

TAT TAs

L1

: —

I —
L” —

k.

0

0

,0

0

0

IL.

‘0

0

0

0
.1

0

0

0

.9
6
0

0

0

0
TOTAL
TAX 33560jT I 439d44 TOTALO ToTanls PAGE

T AISSMNT SMONTH TS
123858(3189) 4



C

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL
AREA

NAME S ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED TOTAL VALUE ASSESSMENTS

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASRJSETTS TOWN OF SOUTHBOROUSH

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
RATE 13. 10 7

PAGE PAYMENT RECORD

EQV
DODE

REAL ESTATE
VALUES

TAX
C
0
D
E

Bfl NUMBER

AMOUNT

TOTAL TM I ASSMNTS

1ST PAYMENT

SC PAYIaNT

1ST PAYMENT

0t17 AIflI’dT •AC DAlt

2ND PAYMENT
&Afl AOT flC DAlI

0

- A.

0

I

0

0

0

0
C
C,
C,

C),

3290 CALLISRAPHY BY SRI DY KIESS INDIV 5S0 — 74.54,
00100340 KIESS SANDRA L 5E9 p 38.81—

S MT VICRERY ROAD .0Q_
SOUTHBOROUSH Mn 01772

74.5k —

IESEE £ NT VICRER ROAD 35 7

5010 ——

3380 CANIEL DAVID A INDIV 4532 —

—

00300650 453j P 42.16—
P0B0X3357 .00___ —

SOUl HBOROUSH Mn 017Th )4A•5 Crfl

59.317 — .—.,

2725 71 —73 TURNP RE ROAD 17.21— —

I - aLc I

5010 —
—

3750 CAPASSO FARMS INC DORP 23406
nILE — l

—

00100380 234% P 155.65— —

118 FRAMINSHAM ROIiD — i—

SOUTHBOROUSH MN 01772
306.s

—

1198 118 FRAMINSHAFI ROAD 150.9————— —
MEFuA FlA

L3
5020

3350 CAREER DEVELDPMEN SYSTEMS ABE — DORP 1584 — 0. it —
CCCLI tIRE

00100190 RRNBRUSTER CARL 158:4 P 10.5’— —

12 SEN HENRY KNOX ROAD . — — —

SOUIHBOROUSH Mu 01772 HAES

20.7
— —

2653 SEN HENRY KNOX ROAD 10.21—— —
MFUND

L4
soao —

3540 CENTURY 21 STONY R0DK REALTY INDIV 3550 — 4b.b1E
00300850 zssja P 23.61 - 21

14 MAIN STREET : .o’___ —

P 0 BOX 212 : AACC CAI

SOUTHBORDUSH Mi. 01772 46.5:1 —

2360 14 MAIN STREHT : 22. 9 -—

L 5 : 4

bOlO
— :

3020 CERAMIC DESISN BY CATHY SERSOP INDIV 2498 — 3.rcE

00100080 SERSON CATHY 249 P 18.5E- 21

254 PARRERVILLE Ri AD — —

SOUTHBORDUSH N 01772 : flES

32.7
— —

2451 254 PARKERVIL E ROAD 14.2E—— — —

L 6 1
AFu

5010
— -

3390 CHERUBINO WHOLE Hi ALTH CENTER INDIV 16421 — ab.1Vr -C;:

00900220 CHERUBINO RONALD 1642:1 P 137. SE 21
23 TURNPIKE ROAD : . — —

—

SOUTHBOROUSH N 0177a
- :
c15.1 —

—2782 23 TURNPIKE I GAD : 77. SF — —

L 7 : —

5010 —
—

a

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

a
0

0

0

II

TOTAL
TAX 57681.jIt I IpAGEJT24s

Q 123855 (3189)

T0Ta T0TA 08
110dm IIOITH 4 0
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a
Lu
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0
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0
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r
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0 THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASAèJSETTS

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
NAME & ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED

RATE 13. 10

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL

TOWN OF SOUTHBORQUGH

AREA
EOV

CODE
REAL ESTATE

VALUES

TOTAL VALUE

8
PAGE

TAX

ASSESSMENTS BILL NUMBER

C
0
0
E

AMOUNT

TOTAL TAXI ASSMNTS 1 ST PAYMENT
1ST PAYMENT

PAYMENT RECORD

SC PAVaNT

C 0

..n.E1T art *i.aT PAt OATt .en .p.rnm n.m

2ND PAYMENT

0

0

0

0
0
n

c,J
“2

r

3130 CHILD DYNAMICS FAHILY DRY CAREThNDIV 1007
—

00100080 WILLOUGHBY CAROL 10111r7 P 6.7— —

189 PARKERVILLE RI1RD
—

SOUTHBOROUGH Mu 01772
i3.i — —

2212 189 PARRERVILLE ROAD 6.4— —

Li
5010

3600 CLOPAY BUILDING PODUCTS UD iDOHP 6790 — I -;:-p TIr ‘tnt

00500070 67,3 P 38.9i— —

312 WALNUT STREET SUITE 1600 .0_ —

CINCINNATI OH 45202
as.9 — —

1222 34 ST MARTIN DRIVE 50.0— — - —
Ft

L2 —.

502%
3990 COLONIAL PACIFIC EASING CORPCDDRP 17718 — .n

TITLE TInS

00200010 PITNEY BOWES COMP NY 17i1 p iii.e:—
7659 MOHAWK STREE : .o_ ———.

1O BOX 1100
TUALRTIN 0 97062 232. 1:1 — —

3194 VARIOUS L CATIONS 114 a— —

— I
MErupt LiL I ——__

5020 : —

5040 COMMONWEALTH 9A8 ‘UMPANY UTIL b809b —

00100040 ATT: TREASURY DEP uRTMENT 6802i P 1/8I6.0E--
POBOXS15O

._ —

CAMBRIDGE N i 02142 :
35111.8 —

215 VAIOUS LO :ALS 17295. 7é — —

L 4 :
5040 — :

3540 CONPASS FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIV 7020 — —
TITLE TIlL!

00400290 BRADSTREET FRANK IN ioazi — —

11 MAIN STREET 4b.b’:_____ —

P 0 BOX 332
SOUTHBOROUGH ML 01772

— —

1149 11 MAIN STRE:T 452;———— —

L S
5010 — —

3390 CONEXCO INSURANCE AGENCY INC CORP 18790 d’+b. i —

00300340 187150 P 170. 4E
TInE

30 TLIRNPTKE ROAD 5 : .0________ —

SOUTHEOROUGH N I 01772 :
246.1 —

1230 30 #5 TURNPI E ROAD : 6; — —

LE
5020 : S

3280 CONSOLIDATED BROUL SERVICE CUCORP hub — -r
00100160 C/O CROSSPOINT AISOCIATES INC 1715 P 114.0N .ri

217 WEST CENTRAL HTREET —

NATICK Ml 01760
224.713 — — ——

3087 150 CORDAVILL ROAD t10.6— — —

L 7 — —

5020 — —

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

b

0
2, 748, 775f1, l_ I P04TH

It
IICITH

I PAGEun5Q 123856 (3(69) 0



C

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL
AREA

NAME S ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED TOTAL VALUE ASSESSMENTS

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASIJSEHS
TOWN OF SOUTHBOROUGH

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
RflTE 13. 10 9

PAGE PAYMENT RECORD

EQV
;ODE

REAL ESTATE
VALUES

TAX
C
0
0
E

BILL NUMBER

AMOUNT

TOTAL TAX a ASSMNTS

1ST PAYMENT

3C PAYIC4T

1ST PAYMENT
ATE ALa,Nt

2ND PAYMENT

Attn AC.$IT PAO DM1

0

a
0

0

0

0

0
C
C,
C,

N
U,
0
0
U,

10

0
U
10
10
LU
z

10
D

3050 COQUELLECHE XRP 31560
— 413.441( —

00200050 ROYALTY ENTERPRISIS INC 3156 — —

1 SOUTHVILLE ROflD
SOUTHEOROUGH Mi 01772

413.4 —

3293 1 SOUTHVILLV ROPD : 4ia.44
Li —.

5020
90 CORMACK MEDICPL B.C DORP 1400

TITL(

01800340 CORN3CK WILLIRM r & MPRGiRET 1400 P 9.31—
PC BOX 249
30 TURNPIKE ROAD HA11 rJP

SOUTHBOROUGH ML 01772 18.3k — —

2931 30 TURNPIKE LOflD 9.0— —

Rc,u

L2
5020 —

3280 C0RPDRTE COMMUNHPTIONS INC ORP 4200 — 55.0 —
- TITLE TIT

o000oac 4200 —
— 4 —

200 TURNPIKE ROD .0Q_ —

SOUTHBOROUGH MU 01772 *I

55.O — fl:

3301 200 TURNPIKE LORD 55.0E—
L I

‘J

5020 —

3150 COUNTRYSIDE BEPUT’ SPLON INDIV 1739 — .1bE — r
T ‘TIE TITLE

00100050 LESIEUR ES1ER 1733 P 12.71— —

6 OREGON RORD •—
— —

SOUTHBOROUGH NIl 01772 MAnGES —U

22.7
—

224 6 OREGON ROUD 10.05— —

L
nEFUNO pu.m

5010 —

3250 CRRNEL INCORPORPTI I) DORP 174547 — c1b. i -:;-
TITLE TITLE

0020012R C/C J LOWDEN 174547 P 613.bE— —

8999 GEMINI PRRKWUY .0_ —

COLUMBUS O I 43240 NAnGES CItS

286.57 —

1248 333 TURNPIKE RD 1573.01———
L s

5020 —

3260 CREDIT UNION PROFLS5IONRL SERV DORP 120951 —

00100110 12095[i P i014.0E--———
304 TURNPIKE RORD . — — — —

SOUTHBOROUGH Mu 01772
.584.4 —

£12 304 TURNPIKE PD 570.4——— —

L
NECu•

5020 —

— ar
3250 CTDI CORP CORP 153379 00.frW — —

0130012R 153343 P 845.6E--—
— —

1373 ENTERPRISE DIVE : .o__ —

WEST CHESTER P 19380 I’.
009.2 —

2949 337 TURNPIKE OPD : 1163.5E—— — —

L 7 — —

5020 —
—

0

0

0

0

0

C

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

C

0

0

0

0

‘0
I 487, trn’r’ I

TAX ASMNT 6, 389JT rotaMQI 55 7,
T ASSWIT I ‘04TH I ONIM 4 —12385 B (3489)



C

NAMES ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL
AREA

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASfeC1RJSEflS TOWN OF SOUTHEOROUGH

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
RATE 13. 10 10

PAGE PAYMENT RECORD

EQV
DODE

REAL ESTATE
VALUES

TOTAL VALUE ASSESSMENTS

TAX
C
0
D
E

BILL NUMBER

AMOUNT

TOTAL TAX & ASSMNTS

151 PAYMENT

a

1ST PAYMENT 2ND PAYMENT
ASMC Moist aAC IAR IpST PAM

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N
9
0

c

C

Lu
D
z
Lu
>
Lu

U
C

Lu
z
0
U)
U)

0
U

336111 CURTISS BARDEN COHCEPTS INUIV 21543 —

00100170 CURTISS DOUGLAS 21543 P 71.62—
205 TURNPIKE ROAD ul.b:_
SOUTHBOROUSH Mi’ 01772 ‘

82.fl
1255 205 TURNPIKE HOAD l38.SE—-- —

Li
5010

—

3280 CW EQUIPMENT CO INC — ORP 1190 — 1b.b
Intl

ar00200090 11S11 —

21811 TURNPIKE ROAH .ILw_ ———-

SOUTHBOROUGH NH 01772 —
15.5 — -

3319 218 11 TURNPIRE ROAD 15.5’s— —-

I SWLc

: TI

:
——

——_.

I F

—— —

I :s’l
-

i

PtWC

-

{_L

I •‘tcI tiltS

: — I — —

I -‘

at, j

— -

I —I IflL[ “hi

I 5*50(5 OI*(i -

I silts k.fls -

I — —

I
SUIC

: r —-

I nts I

. —

0

0

0

a

0

0
a

0

0

0

•0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
101(1.
‘As

22, 7331 LL
ASSMNT

TOTAAk’ C/’f I PAGE

0 123B5B (3/89) L 110dm

0



THE COMMONWEALTH OF MAd2C?-RISETTS

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
NAME & ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED

RPTE 13. 10

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL

TOWN OF SOUTHEOROUGH

AREA
EOV

DODE
REAL ESTATE

VALUES

TOTAL VALUE

11
PAGE

ASSESSMENTS

TAX
C
0
0
E

BILL NUMBER

AMOUNT

U

TOTAL TM & ASSMNTS

1ST PAYMENT

SC PAYMENT

PAYMENT RECORD

1ST PAYMENT 2ND PAYMENT
AAnr4lT AlA!! NT PAC DAT( n p.TPAC CAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

In
D
2
In
>
In
It
U
0
It
In

• z
0
U)
CD

0
C

in

O6>
0
It
0
0

It
0
IL

U)

I
H

3400 UP INFPNTE PSSOCIHTES INDIV 300b —

001iZJ03I2 INFANTE JR DDNATI p p P 19. 9 — —

16 BURNETT RORD
._ —

SOUTHBOROUBH Mi @t772

3-3V — — —

3152 16 BURNETT RURD 19.38— —

Li
5010

3470 DP—SH COMPONENTS INDIV 10414 — 1.b.4eZ -
TITLE TITLE

00100130 SHPPIRO BERT & DiIVID FRIEDiIPI’ 1041t P 77.9?— — —

155 BOSTON RORD
—

SOUTHBOROUGH Mi 01772
136. 42 — — —

1990 155 BOSTON ROUD 58.4— — —

L.-. II- I

5010
3390 DPMIPNO MRRKETINB INC — DQRP 2572 — . b: . —

TITLE TIT

00400340 DI4NIRNO JANES V 25/ P 13.31— —

30 TURNPIKE RORD •‘UITE 12 .ov_ ———.

SOUTHBDRDUGH M 01772 :
33.6r3 —

1263 30 #12 TURNP RE RORD : 14.3L— ———-
XEXUXO RJC

L3 —-

5020
ô600 DPNSCO CORP b490 ,c.bc TAX

TITLE TIlL!

01400070 243)2 P 8.28—
34 ST MRRTIN DRIV 8.k* — —

MRRLBORO M i 01752 1 wAnt.!

32.E4 —

2956 34 ST MPRTIN DRIVE iS,.0E— __

L 4
5020

BEll!!

3290 DRYCO FPRMS INDIV 1086/ — E
00100010 DPVIS RRY 10837 P 72.07--

hfltI —

61 BRERKNECK HILL RORD ,LfJk.

SOUTHBOROUBH N i 01772
i41.9

1297 61 BREPKNECR HILL RORD :
L 5 : a =

soio —

3850 DRVID KURLRN & PS CXRTES INC CORP 5/08 — “• nr -r
00500030 KURLRN DRVID & P SOC INC 570S P 54,47 I

352 TURNPIKE RORD
SUITE 105 5

SOUTHBOROUGH N i 01772 74.7f7 — —

2527 352 TURNPIKE ORD 20. 3 — —

L 6
5020 —

—

3390 DESKTOP RESOURCES INC CORP 114
00300220 LEPCH JERRY & PPT1 FINDS 1i24 P 43.8’s -2!-

21 6 TURNPIKE ROR) .w —

BRICKYPRD SG1UPRE : rnr
SDUTHBOROUBH M 01772 147.6 —— — —

1321 21 6 TURNPILE RORD 103.4:—— — —

L 7
BIUIC

5020 — —

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

IC

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5
0

I Ta tftb TOT*tgb’ 1 PAGE

J IlOITh I TS
TOTAL

462751T L0 123855 (3189)
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THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASbSEUS

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
NAME & ADDRESS OF PERSON ASSESSED

RRTE 13. 10

AND LOCATION OF PARCEL

TOWN OF SOUTHBOROUGH

AREA
EQV
ODE

REAL ESTATE
VALUES

TOTAL VALUE

id
PAGE

ASSESSMENTS

TM
C
0
D
E

BILL NUMBER

AMOUNT

D

TOTAL TAX & ASSMNTS

1ST PAYMENT

3CPAYIOT

PAYMENT RECORD

1ST PAYMENT
iIThflOT AAATE AIoj.o P.C Dali

2ND PAYMENT
MAn DAlI

0

d
0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0
C,
C,
C?

0

0,

0
LL
L0

U
2
0,
D

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

C
• II I

U
D
Z

w
>
U

U
0

U
z
0
U)
U)

2
2
0
U
>-
0

3390 DOMINOS PIZZR XRP 6620 — 86.Th
00400220 BREPULT TRICW £620 P 45.4S — —

21C TURNPIKE RUPD .00— — —

SOUTHBORQUGH M( 01772
86. 71

1347 21 C TURNPILE ROPD 41.23 —

Li
5020

3330 DDNOVPNS GLPSSLIGT & MGIC INDIV 1583
—

074mtc —

ciOILIldId DUNUVPN DEBRP i58 P 7 34 —

37 TURNPIKE RUD .0__
SOUTHEOROUGH M( 01772

20.7k — —

2766 37 TURNPIKE LORD 12•&— ——

L2
5010

3200 DOUG CURTISS LRND;CRPE DESIGNCORP 15310
—

200.5E — —

ii22ñ CURTISS DOUG 15310 P 112.52—
— —/ —

81 NT VICKERY RORh’
SOUTHBORDUGH Mn 01772

200.5
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—— ! —
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THE COMMONWEALTH OF MAS&MJSEUS

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
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00100040 THE EPGLE LERSINS COMPPNY 4420 P 336.44— — —
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L 1 : —
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TITLC Iil

00200130 NOONRN EDWPRD 201i — —
155 BOSTON RORD : 13.37___ . —

SOUTHBOROUGH ML 01772
mr 2H — —
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257 12 NEWTON STMEET 129.LE——— —
L 4

5010
—

3050 ERNEST SUIGLI & S iNS INC ORP 72600 — b1. Sb — - —
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836 344 TURNPIKE OflD I 5. SE — —I NPuc
I p
C -J I

--

5020
3240 EXXON—WEST DORP 188 — I

I TITLE TITLE

00100040 EXXON CORPOR(4TION i2B P 15.18— —

POBOX53 .0__ —

HOUSTON T 77001
16.87 —

745 365 TURNPIKE tPD
I / I

lEFVfl FIAC

C I

5020 I— I

I .A

— —

I NAIGIS CIfl

I I FEES SPIES

-_

aIFu.c

I —_

—
— •.u?

III 751
71711 S17Sf

I .GIS
SPIES

— —

: —

-____-_: ,..

I 2’ OiLS

—____

.uIJ —FL— —I

0

d
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
TOTAL
TAX

5, 4994 I&& (ITtk T0TALIWW TOTAL2S4 PAGEASSMNT TAX I ISSNNT ‘lOATH S MONTH I T5

Q 123858 (3/89) 4 0
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FTHE COMMONWEALTH OF MAS,-tJSETtS

REAL ESTATE COMMITMENT
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—

Li : —
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